- Aldovea 2017

Carrera: 18 -- Ninos 2001 Distancia: 3.000 mtrS

Clasificaciones Oficiales

Pto Drs Nombre
1 4267 Javier Rodriguez Fernandez
2 2055 Diego Gabaldon Esteban
3 7688 Juan Benito Candil
4 6898 Alvaro Santiuste Llorente
5 3191 Pablo Jerez Torrecillas
6 1968 Miguel Martin Molina
7 3187 Juan Méndez Delgado
8 7353 Pedro Osorio De Rebellon
9 7351 Ignacio Bresell Larru
10 2052 Jorge Pertifiez Jimenez
11 4991 Pablo Garrido
12 4081  Jorge fiuNez
13 1969 Javier Canto Mingote
14 2772 Borja Lacalle alvarez
15 7358 Fernando M2 Alonso De Castro
16 2311 Ignacio Quirce Revilla
17 2984 Sebastian Lara
18 2447 Ivan Santangelo Soto
19 6895 Pablo Fernandez De Pedro Torres
20 3185 Alvaro Sanz Moral
21 7352 Jose Maria Lancha Cisneros
22 3593 Ignacio Rodriguez Torres
23 7725 Marcos Garcia Lavado
24 2312  IvAn Maeso Gutiérrez
25 2878 Gonzalo Calzada Sanchidrian
26 3197 Luis Guzman Guerra
27 7355 Santiago Gutierrezespinosa
28 4994 Alejandro Airado
29 5488 Jaime Riafo Alonso-Olea
30 5489 Andres Lucas Sanchez Ylla
31 2054 Pablo Diaz Gomez
32 4079 Manuel Julia
33 1398 Pavel Fernandez Navarrete
34 6897 Fernando Perea Adan
35 3591 Raul Blanco Carrero
36 6894  GermAn Pastor Cebridn
37 2881 Diego Gonzalo Figueroa
38 3196 Alejandro Corbal Burgoa
39 3488 Andy Pastor Winnefeld
40 305 Alexander Lysun
41 4077 Pablo Cageao
42 3443 José Maria Moreno Garcia
43 5133 Aiman Maroun Agzennai
44 4876 Gonzalo Llosa Cea
45 7689 Pedro Amoretti Frago
46 6050 Nicolas Gonzalez Tarrio
47 7354 Alfredo Gonzalez-Izquierdo Anton
48 302 Pablo Jaque
49 7550 Hassan Labriouki
50 2310  Juan Pérez Rodriguez
51 6896 Marcos Gonzalez Mufoz
52 3476 Daniel De La Fuente Ruiz
53 1970  Carlos Diez Martin
54 5486 Pablo Lopez Garrido
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Equipo

LOS SAUCES

CASVI
MONTEARAGON
VALDELUZ
IRLANDESAS
BRAINS
IRLANDESAS

EL PRADO

EL PRADO

CASVI

PENALAR

LAS TABLAS
BRAINS

EVEREST SCHOOL M
EL PRADO

CLARET MADRID
ICS

COLEGIO BROT
VALDELUZ
IRLANDESAS

EL PRADO

JUAN PABLO II
PARQUE

CLARET MADRID
HIGHLANDS EL ENCIN
IRLANDESAS

EL PRADO

PENALAR

SAN PATRICIO EL SO1
SAN PATRICIO EL SO1
CASVI

LAS TABLAS
ARETEIA

VALDELUZ

JUAN PABLO II
VALDELUZ
HIGHLANDS EL ENCIN
IRLANDESAS

JUAN DE MAIRENA
AGUSTINIANO

LAS TABLAS

JUAN DE MAIRENA
PINOSIERRA
PARQUE
MONTEARAGON

ST GEORGE 'S

EL PRADO
AGUSTINIANO

BASE

CLARET MADRID
VALDELUZ

JUAN DE MAIRENA
BRAINS

SAN PATRICIO EL SO1

ChampionChip

www.crossaldovea.es

Fecha: 10/3/2017

Hora: 13:48:33
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Carrera: 18 -- Ninos 2001 Distancia: 3.000 mtrs
Clasificaciones Oficiales

Pto Drs Nombre T_Oficial _ mKm P1 P2 Equipo

55 1972 Alejandro Pascual De La Torre 13:22 4:27 2:09 11:15 BRAINS

56 5974 David Vazquez Pérez 13:25 4:29 2:06 11:13 SANTA MONICA

57 4698 Gabriel Maria Barrio Girdn 13:25 4:28 2:11 11:15 MONTE TABOR

58 4695 Daniel Serrano Dominguez 13:27 4:29 2:23 11:25 MONTE TABOR

59 3418 Rodrigo Gonzalez GuzmAn 13:30 4:26 2:32 11:28 JUAN DE MAIRENA

60 5132 Enrique Gonzalez Ardura 13:30 4:30 2:11 11:24 PINOSIERRA

61 3411 Miguel Angel Bartolomé Talavera 13:31 4:27 2:32 11:23 JUAN DE MAIRENA

62 2033 Bosco Fernandez De Pinedo 13:32 4:29 2:12 11:23 BRAINS

63 4268 Angel Casillas Martin 13:32 4:31 2:04 11:16 LOS SAUCES

64 1516 Fernando Pino Sanchez 13:35 4:32 1:58 11:11 BERRIZ

65 5487 Daniel Mufioz Mayoral 13:35 4:32 2:21 11:26 SAN PATRICIO EL SO1

66 4996 Alejandro Perez 13:40 4:31 2:22 11:39 PENALAR

67 1399 Hugo Gonzalez Abad 13:42 4:31 2:06 11:38 ARETEIA

68 2880 Antonio Gonzalez Del Carre 13:47 4:36 2:05 11:19 HIGHLANDS EL ENCIN

69 304 Fernando Somalo 13:47 4:36 1:54 11:19 AGUSTINIANO

70 6899 Gonzalo Turiel Garcia 13:47 4:36 2:15 11:52 VALDELUZ

71 2313 Fernando Gutiérrez Gomez 13:53 4:34 2:25 11:49 CLARET MADRID

72 2053 Ignacio Melendez Moreno 13:54 4:38 1:52 11:59 CASVI

73 1397 Jose Luis Del Campo Carrasquilla 13:55 4:35 2:26 11:51 ARETEIA

74 3592 Fernando Delgado Lopez 14:02 4:41 1:48 12:00 JUAN PABLO II

75 5140 Ramzi Mezian Amin 14:04 4:38 2:20 11:53 PINOSIERRA

76 5131 Mordreed Dones Respicio 14:04 4:38 2:12 11:53 PINOSIERRA

77 3440 Alejandro Martin Sanchez 14:05 4:37 2:30 11:49 JUAN DE MAIRENA

78 5128 Amin Alkarea EI-Ghoul 14:06 4:40 2:18 PINOSIERRA

79 5138 Marcos Esteban Alba 14:06 4:42 2:18 12:14 PINOSIERRA

80 4696 Gonzalo Pardo Hildyard 14:06 4:42 2:17 11:53 MONTE TABOR

81 826 Joan Labara Tirado 14:06 4:42 2:13 11:57 ALDOVEA

82 7691 Juan Baratech Sancho 14:09 4:43 1:53 11:39 MONTEARAGON

83 5142 Javier Serra Alonso 14:10 4:41 2:17 12:01 PINOSIERRA

84 4178 Pedro Martin Vélez 14:12 4:44 2:06 11:47 LOS ROBLES

85 4878 Fco Javier Angulo Aparicio 14:12 4:41 2:19 11:52 PARQUE

86 5129 Javier Chazarra Borrego 14:15 4:42 2:18 12:01 PINOSIERRA

87 1390 Jorge Contreras Andrés 14:16 4:42 2:27 11:59 ARETEIA

88 4998 Rodrigo Fernandez 14:18 4:46 2:02 11:38 PENALAR

89 7356 Carlos Renedo De Leste 14:18 4:44 2:00 11:32 EL PRADO

90 1974 Angel Chavarria NUfiez 14:19 4:45 2:34 12:23 BRAINS

91 1973 Isaak Kaan Okuk 14:21 4:46 2:23 12:10 BRAINS

92 7755 Marcos De Las Heras Sieira 14:26 4:49 2:15 12:08 PADRE MANYANET

93 7759 AdriAn Bricefio Gonzalez 14:27 4:49 2:15 12:08 PADRE MANYANET

94 7690 Rodrigo Ortilles Gracia 14:27 4:46 2:38 12:17 MONTEARAGON

95 303 ifligo Garcia 14:29 4:50 2:07 12:37 AGUSTINIANO

96 1977 Alejandro Carreto Gomez 14:30 4:47 2:20 12:18 BRAINS

97 4644 Jesus Sanchez Ibares 14:30 4:50 1:46 12:10 MARIA TERESA

98 3595 Pablo Pio Borderia Pf 14:35 4:52 1:56 JUAN PABLO II

99 2315 Franco Maderna 14:36 4:48 2:19 12:12 CLARET MADRID
100 7682 Carlos Callizo Hernandez 14:38 4:53 2:26 12:33 MONTEARAGON
101 7686 Saul Rodrigo Caja 14:40 4:54 2:27 12:33 MONTEARAGON
102 4272 Daniel Yudici Gomez 14:41 4:54 2:13 12:06 LOS SAUCES
103 3423 Rodrigo Toral Castafio 14:49 4:52 2:37 12:28 JUAN DE MAIRENA
104 3409 Daniel Eguia Monge 14:52 4:53 2:36 12:42 JUAN DE MAIRENA
105 4640 Rodrigo Pérez Ortega 14:55 4:59 2:34 12:20 MARIA TERESA
106 4638 Israel Lopez Alonso 14:56 4:57 2:34 12:41 MARIA TERESA
107 3427 Carlos Canas Lopez 15:00 5:00 2:14 12:21 JUAN DE MAIRENA
108 5482 Alvaro Acebes Sanz 15:01 5:00 2:22 12:55 SAN PATRICIO EL SO1
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Carrera: 18 -- Ninos 2001 Distancia: 3.000 mtrS

Clasificaciones Oficiales

Pto
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Drs

5484
7544
4995
5483
5490
3207
3420
3454
2774
5973
824

1976
3195
7731
3428
1378
3175
4584
3176
3413
2620
7547
4142
2618
3465
5972
3459
7545
4635
6057
5975
7546
5976
5971
4992
5322
1517
7685
7687
5317
1975
5143
3594
1519
2316
1389
7253
827

809

5134
819

811

4993
825

Nombre

Gonzalo Del Sol Pulido
Vicente Marquez Carpintero
Daniel Heras

Santiago Arango Arce
Antonio Serrano Martinez
Ignacio De La Cruz Herranz
Alejandro Moreno Lopez
Mario Gonzalez SAnchez
Cristobal Miralles Maestre
Gonzalo Plans Pérez

Luis De Leén Brumer
Alejandro Goémez Soteres
Gonzalo Ybarra Laucirica
Rodrigo Aguirre Ivorra
AdriAn Carrasco Belldn
Jorge Luis Martinez Gomez
Carlos Garrido Zuleta
Jonathan Jesus Carrillo Vallejo
Jorge Llinas Arce

Rafael Vaquero Expésito
Marcus Zander

Gonzalo Perallén Martinez
Jan Gornerup Cadena
Christopher Menor LOvegren
Francisco Rey Borrell

TomAs Martinez San José
AdriAn Llorente Aranda
Alvaro Gonzalez De La Fuente
Pablo Guardiola Pardeiro
Javier Susperregui Mufioz
Guillermo Domenech Taravillo
Santiago De La Fuente Lasa
Sergio Muresan

Javier Serrano Codina
Alejandro De Las Heras
Jorge Martin Martin

German Miravalles

Pedro Zazurca Iguaz
Alavaro Bello Albo

David De Rafael Sanchez De La Nit
Jaime Barro Sanz

Diego Ureta Palacios

Diego Berrocal Guerrero
Santiago Lucas Baranda
Gonzalo Munarriz Cavada
Mateo Pavon Sisti

Jorge Garcia Ramirez
Ignacio Blazquez Llorente
Santiago Cuquerella De Lorenzo
Diego Martin Campos
Antonio Lopez Asensio

ifigo Tejero Soriano

Ignacio Hernandez Chinchilla
Pedro Fuster Paredes
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P1 P2 Equipo
22 12:56 SAN PATRICIO EL SO1
:47  12:54 ALBORADA
127 12:49 PENALAR
:21  12:34 SAN PATRICIO EL SO1
22 12:56 SAN PATRICIO EL SO1
:38  13:02 IRLANDESAS
:37  12:54 JUAN DE MAIRENA
:07  12:54 JUAN DE MAIRENA
:09  13:17 EVEREST SCHOOL M
26 12:56 SANTA MONICA
13:09 ALDOVEA
:31  13:01 BRAINS
:37  13:02 IRLANDESAS
13:11
:07  13:34 JUAN DE MAIRENA
112 13:23 ARETEIA
13:39 IRLANDESAS
:04  13:32 MARIA TERESA
:39  13:39 IRLANDESAS
:35  13:40 JUAN DE MAIRENA
142 13:30 ESCANDINAVO
:30 13:48 ALBORADA
:05  13:17 LICEO EUROPEO
141  13:30 ESCANDINAVO
:33  13:41 JUAN DE MAIRENA
:09  13:29 SANTA MONICA
:30  13:40 JUAN DE MAIRENA
:48  13:48 ALBORADA
:36 13:50 MARIA TERESA
:14  13:55 ST GEORGE'S
:25  13:46 SANTA MONICA
113 13:14 ALBORADA
:25  13:46 SANTA MONICA
112 13:47 SANTA MONICA
119 13:36 PENALAR
:52  14:00 REAL COLEGIO LORET
:26  13:57 BERRIZ
:27  14:07 MONTEARAGON
:38  14:07 MONTEARAGON
:51  13:57 REAL COLEGIO LORET
:35  14:10 BRAINS
:35  14:10 PINOSIERRA
:14  14:35 JUAN PABLO II
:16  14:28 BERRIZ
:42  15:03 CLARET MADRID
:39  14:38 ARETEIA
:29  14:58 LOS SAUCES
:14  14:59 ALDOVEA
114 ALDOVEA
:51  14:42 PINOSIERRA
14:33 ALDOVEA
15:00 ALDOVEA
141 14:59 PENALAR
112 15:00 ALDOVEA
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- Aldovea 2017

Carrera: 18 -- Ninos 2001 Distancia: 3.000 mtrS

Clasificaciones Oficiales

Pto Drs Nombre

163 4078 Rafael Ferrandez

164 3188 Marcos EndrOdy Fuentes
165 2981 Raul Rodriguez

166 1386 Adrian De Andres Ramos
167 6056 Carlos Martin Guillen

168 839 Enrique Gonzalez Gomez
169 817 Juan De Asis Nufez

170 2879 Alvaro Garcia De Castro
171 7726 Aaron Lopez

172 4630 Xavier Fabregas Garcia

173 5137 Miguel Calle Tercero

174 5135 Ion Pelaez Cauvilla

175 1375 Cesar Carrascosa Becerril
176 1379 Borja Ramos Castilla

177 3414 Raul Alamillo Pérez

178 3470 Erik Yuste Ortiz

179 4141 Miguel Perez Pla

180 4139 Carlos Madrid Moreno

181 4694 Manuel Garcia alvarez

182 4699 Alberto Cotelo Aranguren
183 3001 Mouad Nechad

184 6552  Santiago Martinez Martinez
185 4697 Miguel Crespo Diaz-Meco
186 3450 Marcos Crespo Mufioz

187 3456 Erick Steven Gualotufia Cando
188 3453 Daniel Garcia Sarddon

189 1382 Daniel Campuzano Caballero
190 3452 Sergio Garcia Alonso

191 6053 Alex Del Valle

192 4270  NicolAs Olaya Manzanera
193 4271 Pedro Aleman Barreiro

194 3198 Gonzalo De Alfonso Borrachero
195 3204 Alejandro Berdasco

196 831 Jaime Caruncho Ducay

197 832 Charles De Wouters D “oplinter Ole
198 3455 Ismael Graoui Gonzalez
199 3199  Alfonso Diaz Martinez

200 2432 Alexander Garcia Ortiz

201 3203 Alejandro Garcia Lopez
202 7684 Jesus Yanguas Mayo

203 4633 Sergio Gonzalez Dies

204 1377 Jaime Jiménez Herrero

205 7357 Ifigo Terol Fornés

206 3485 oscar Monasterio Vazquez
207 7681 Carlos Pérez Poblador

208 7683 Jaime Galindo Triguero

209 7692 José Palacids Beortegui
210 5321 Juan Marcos Moyano

211 5328 Oscar Valeiras Mera

212 3189 Daniel Molina Diaz

213 3492 Pablo Rivero Gonzalez

214 3474 Samuel Castro Hernanz
215 835 José Maria De L Rubia Gémez
216 3209 Oscar Cobos Garcia
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:34
:09
117
:50
:55
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13
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Equipo

LAS TABLAS
IRLANDESAS

ICS

ARETEIA

ST GEORGE 'S
ALDOVEA
ALDOVEA
HIGHLANDS EL ENCIN
PARQUE

MARIA TERESA
PINOSIERRA
PINOSIERRA
ARETEIA

ARETEIA

JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
LICEO EUROPEO
LICEO EUROPEO
MONTE TABOR
MONTE TABOR
IES PRINCIPE FELIPE
TORREVILANO
MONTE TABOR
JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
ARETEIA

JUAN DE MAIRENA
ST GEORGE 'S
LOS SAUCES

LOS SAUCES
IRLANDESAS
IRLANDESAS
ALDOVEA
ALDOVEA

JUAN DE MAIRENA
IRLANDESAS
COLEGIO BROT
IRLANDESAS
MONTEARAGON
MARIA TERESA
ARETEIA

EL PRADO

JUAN DE MAIRENA
MONTEARAGON
MONTEARAGON
MONTEARAGON
REAL COLEGIO LORET
REAL COLEGIO LORET
IRLANDESAS
JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
ALDOVEA
IRLANDESAS
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Carrera: 18 -- Ninos 2001 Distancia: 3.000 mtrS

Clasificaciones Oficiales

Pto
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Drs

3179
5320
5326
3205
5330
1383
1385
2624
3475
3489
1384
2446
7716
3472
3486
1400
3481
3429
7535
836

838

814

843

3426
6054
6052
1387
1392
1391
3469
4183
4179
5307
5312
3439
3438
2982
2983
3177
5485
3208
3210
2985
2980
5306
5331
5314
4877
4997

Nombre

Alejandro Abad Imedio
Javier Lazaro Smerdou
Nikola Petrovic Popovic
Pablo Torres Rodrigo

Jose Vigaray Herrera
Rodrigo Fonseca Castelar
HernAndo Draper Fernandez-Baillo
Jonatan Drotz

Jhon Alexander Cueto Barre
Luis Miguel De Pefia Morea
Javier Jimménez Esperanza
Adrian Hernandez Garcia
Pedro Cervera

Alberto Benito Ruiz
Alejandro Morales Hidalgo
Victor Gdmez Ruano
Alberto Gabana Redondo
José Delgado Rodriguez
Noé Aronés De La Cruz
Jaime De Blas Lozano
Roque Barandiaran Luca De Tena
Santiago De Escudero Alonso-Mart
ifigo Calderdn Jimeno
Sergio Blazquez Pérez

Juan Cavero Rodriguez
Gonzalo Alfaro Ybarra

Aki Sakamoto

Fernando Pasquin Cantos
Victor Pascual Gonzalez
Alejandro Valladares Garcia
Manuel Valdés Garcia
Alfredo Miranda Rodriguez
Sergio Gomis Cobos
Fernando Arranz Berrocal
Alejandro Martin Lazaro
Javier Marcos Fondon
Gerardo Polanco

Daniel Rodero

Santiago Rayan Castro
Abel Gomez Jiménez
Gonzalo Diaz Arias
Guillermo Kumpel Fierro
Tomas Diaz

Pablo Gomez-Pablos
Guillermo Lucero Herranz
Alberto Mufioz Fernandez
Julian Casero Rojas

Jaime Melendi Vazquez
David Garcia Aracil
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05
06
07
08
11
34
34
07
07
07
09
09
19
35
37
25
23
23
39
06
07
07
07
08
08
09
31
31
33
44
50
50
25
25
28
30
23
23
34
34
35
43
54
56
41
57
57
55
55

mKm P1
6:57 3:14
7:02 2:52
6:58 2:51
6:59
7:00 2:54
7:10 2:29
7:10 2:29
7:19 3:04
7:18 2:49
7:18 3:16
7:21 2:44
7:19 2:58
7:27 2:11
7:27 3:00
7:28 3:17
8:03 3:35
8:23 3:16
8:23 3:15
8:29 2:45
8:37 3:15
8:37 3:14
8:37 3:01
8:37 3:16
8:38 2:59
8:39 2:55
8:43 2:56
8:47 2:43
8:47 2:42
8:47 2:44
8:50 3:20
8:57 1:56
8:57 2:28
9:03 5:07
9:03 5:08
9:05 3:05
9:05
9:28 4:23
9:26 4:23
9:48 3:14
9:52 2:03
9:47 4:12
9:50 4:13
9:56 4:24
9:57 4:24
11:08 5:08
11:14 5:09
11:15 5:09
11:32 5:15
11:33 5:17

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
18:
18:
17:

19:
17:
19:
19:
20:

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
21:

23:
23:
23:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
:39
144
147

25
25
25

P2
13
19
19
13
19
04
04
52
05
48

05
50
37
37
34

15
36
25
27
25
46
58

32
32
33
58
30
30
21
21
55
55
43
43
39
40
39

Equipo

IRLANDESAS

REAL COLEGIO LORET
REAL COLEGIO LORET
IRLANDESAS

REAL COLEGIO LORET
ARETEIA

ARETEIA
ESCANDINAVO

JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
ARETEIA

COLEGIO BROT
ALDOVEA

JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
ARETEIA

JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
ALDOVEA

ALDOVEA

ALDOVEA

ALDOVEA

JUAN DE MAIRENA
ST GEORGE 'S

ST GEORGE 'S
ARETEIA

ARETEIA

ARETEIA

JUAN DE MAIRENA
LOS ROBLES

LOS ROBLES

REAL COLEGIO LORET
REAL COLEGIO LORET
JUAN DE MAIRENA
JUAN DE MAIRENA
ICS

ICS

IRLANDESAS

SAN PATRICIO EL SO1
IRLANDESAS
IRLANDESAS

ICS

ICS

REAL COLEGIO LORET
REAL COLEGIO LORET
REAL COLEGIO LORET
PARQUE

PENALAR

ChampionChip

www.crossaldovea.es

Fecha: 10/3/2017 Hora: 13:48:33



